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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Place

1

2-6

7-11

12-28

29-36

Name

Adolf Balderas Jr

William Ho McNutt

Ve Pullabhotla Jr

Carlos Deleon

Benjamin Romo

Nitin Srin Akella

Simona Y Kao

Ray Zhang

Ethan Hunte Perez

Cedillo Bocanegra

Eli Elorza Jr

Diego Costa

Luis E Gonzalez

Anthony L Acevedo

Nicholas Oliveira

Siddhar Vadlamani

Isaiah Reyes

Emily Alex Garcia

Noah Ibarra

Julio Ledezma

Noel Aguilar

Jacob Fox

Jorge Santa Maria

Christopher Nieto

Thiago Aa Almeida

Abel Babuji

Dante A Guillen

Pedro F Limas

Nathan Hernandez

Riya Manohar

Evan Davis

Jesus Cruz

Alvaro Da Mayorga

ID

14480460

14715106

15472194

14987180

14714240

15004804

14484133

15495930

14830707

14898746

14757178

14298081

14086171

14780813

14317171

14621165

14120995

14273535

14500794

14490932

14032970

14735706

14500375

14741297

15026605

15494811

13948672

15010311

16274698

15144924

14989688

14323503

15875278

Rtng

1865

1898

1752

1842

1894

1519

1487

1680

1561

1505

1292

1757

1478

1366

1460

1425

1464

1319

1259

1317

1402

1460

1097

1206

1332

1129

1236

1185

unr.

1525

1318

1211

1230

Post

1891

1900

1776

1839

1885

1603

1553

1678

1572

1513

1407

1753

1472

1404

1469

1474

1457

1347

1310

1338

1387

1425

1231

1241

1334

1223

1229

1165

1376

1504

1356

1290

1253

Team

RSA

HRCOAKLE

HRCOAKLE

BRHOME

ATCANYON

BROLIVEI

SHBLGRAY

SBRMS

RSA

RSA

BROLIVEI

BRMANZAN

ATCANYON

BRATHLOS

EDBLGARZ

BROLIVEI

BRPERKIN

STSTPA

HRCOAKLE

EDBLGARZ

BRMANZAN

RSA

STSTPA

BRVMS

BRFAULK

KICHARLE

STSTPA

SHBLGRAY

STSTPA

Rd 1

W81

W68

W97

W62

W48

W90

W85

W112

W102

W80

W114

W131

W61

W118

W86

W94

W100

W99

W76

W73

W69

W75

W132

W95

W93

W117

D113

L84

D38

W57

W88

W77

W122

Rd 2

W78

W34

W53

W47

W44

W70

W58

W46

W26

W41

W106

W72

W56

W54

W23

W74

W105

L37

W87

W83

L39

W101

L15

W116

L40

L9

W108

W98

W55

W51

W89

W84

W135

Rd 3

W45

W20

W11

W31

W14

W33

W24

W52

W59

W39

L3

W19

W32

L5

W40

W37

W42

W57

L12

L2

W97

L79

W99

L7

W112

W115

L67

L85

W50

W82

L4

L13

L6

Rd 4

W10

W30

W17

D7

W6

L5

D4

W13

W15

L1

W40

W16

L8

W23

L9

L12

L3

W58

W64

W39

W51

W26

L14

W80

W70

L22

W55

W128

W67

L2

W54

W91

W83

Rd 5

W8

D3

D2

W9

L12

W19

W29

L1

L4

D33

W77

W5

W44

W71

W78

W47

W24

W79

L6

L37

W41

D32

W94

L17

W89

W86

H---

W90

L7

W38

W68

D22

D10

Rd 6

W12

W7

D4

D3

W25

W21

L2

W14

D31

W37

W13

L1

L11

L8

W42

W30

L18

W17

W39

W41

L6

D38

W59

W79

L5

W77

W89

W81

W33

L16

D9

W36

L29

Rd 7

D2

D1

W18

W16

W15

W12

W31

D11

W32

W29

D8

L6

W50

W42

L5

L4

W46

L3

W48

W38

W56

W53

W60

W61

W37

W43

W40

W49

L10

D34

L7

L9

W68

Tot

 6.5

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

TBrk[M]

29

32

31.5

30.5

30

29

30

30

29

27

26

32

27.5

27.5

27

26.5

26.5

26

26

25

24.5

24

24

23.5

23.5

22.5

19

19

27.5

27.5

27.5

26

24.5

TBrk[M]

23

25.5

25.5

24.5

24

23

24

23.5

23

20.5

20

25.5

22

21.5

21

20.5

20.5

20

20

19

18.5

19

19

18

17.5

17

17

15

22

21.5

21.5

20.5

18.5

TBrk[S]

32

35.5

34.5

34

34

32

33

32

32

30

28

34

31.5

29.5

30

29.5

29

29

28.5

28

27.5

27

25.5

25.5

25.5

24.5

19

20.5

31

30.5

30.5

29

25.5

TBrk[R]

29

29.25

28.5

28.75

29

26

24

22.75

23.75

21.75

19.25

21

20.5

18.5

19

19

18.5

19

18.5

18.5

18.5

19.75

15.5

15

15.5

14

14.5

14.5

18

17.25

16.25

16

12.25

TBrk[C]

27.5

26

25.5

25

25

24

24

24.5

24

22.5

22.5

25

22

21

23

23

22

21

20

20

20

20.5

18

20

20

18

17.5

16

20.5

21.5

21

20.5

19.5
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#

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Place

29-36

37-66

Name

Jose A Rodriguez

Jonathan Medrano

Brianna C Salinas

Keith Biteng

Elian Gonzalez

Ana Luis Balderas

Ty Anderson

Oscar D Rodriguez

Matthew J De Leon

Nathaniel Morales

Ryan E Montoya

Samuel Arias

Major Alex Pulido

Xavier J Sanchez

Jesus Cavazos

Aiden Gomez

Alex E Reyes

Connor Eric Loop

Nathaniel Deleon

Alison Wu

Javier Ramos

Diego Sauceda

Juan A Borrego

Sebastian T Garza

Diego Pelayo

Joel Barnard

Juan C Perez Jr

Swade Chakraborty

Ashlyn Miller

Julia Zhou

Isabella Castillo

Jaime Santana Jr

Aimee Ma Gonzalez

ID

15009210

15877982

14263303

15342436

15102351

14480475

15115452

15939858

15335430

14017334

14736825

15632323

15280307

15830426

15086103

14845015

14263152

15798494

14706008

15513566

14495766

15032656

14739282

15036980

15067846

15674160

14261197

15568105

15625127

14776267

14577401

15016882

15077320

Rtng

1186

901

1305

1057

1040

1103

1057

1113

1162

1346

1191

1289

1126

1166

1028

943

1172

1125

1240

1153

1064

924

1105

991

1112

1287

1412

960

1010

1539

1064

1398

504

Post

1209

1149

1268

1213

1244

1159

1153

1160

1210

1290

1190

1262

1158

1165

1121

1099

1181

1149

1210

1148

1062

1048

1112

1069

1107

1248

1339

1031

1095

1448

1031

1313

799

Team

BRPERKIN

EDBLGARZ

BRSTILLM

STSTPA

SHBLGRAY

BRSTILLM

OLS

EDSMS

EDSMS

SHSNJH

SHBLGRAY

CCGARZAG

SHBLGRAY

STSTPA

BRSMS

BRATHLOS

PSLBJ

LFRESACA

EDBARRIE

BROLIVEI

BRFAULK

BROLIVEI

BRATHLOS

BROLIVEI

STSTPA

KLRANCIE

IDEABR

HRMOISES

RSA

PSLBJ

Rd 1

W96

L45

W140

W111

D29

X---

W109

W133

W135

D55

W121

W35

W141

X---

L5

W65

D108

W127

W98

W126

W142

D43

W129

L30

W134

W92

L115

L13

L4

L91

L138

L49

L74

Rd 2

L2

W65

D67

W18

W43

W21

W25

L10

B---

L38

L5

W91

L8

L4

W107

L82

W113

L30

W123

L3

L14

L29

L13

W117

L7

W115

W114

W133

L77

X140

W92

L35

L69

Rd 3

L80

W101

L38

L16

W36

L10

L15

W93

L17

W113

W90

L1

W69

W100

L63

L51

L29

W49

L8

W86

W87

W111

L88

L18

W128

L9

W81

L78

W127

W48

W126

W117

L95

Rd 4

W118

L42

W120

W52

W79

L20

L11

W45

W35

W75

W85

L41

L60

W88

W76

W119

W72

L21

L37

L77

L31

L27

W114

W126

L18

L89

W46

W136

W123

L71

L19

L93

W134

Rd 5

W57

D105

W106

W20

L30

W88

W96

L21

W60

D50

L13

L67

W80

L16

W84

W58

D43

W69

W102

W85

L73

W131

W93

L34

L49

W112

L42

W70

W63

L62

L87

W113

W98

Rd 6

W83

W72

L32

L10

D22

L19

W82

L20

L15

W51

D68

W94

W73

L49

W78

W47

W62

L43

L56

W87

W99

W106

W52

W84

W93

L23

W67

W71

L50

W86

W114

W115

W131

Rd 7

D30

W67

W75

L25

L20

W96

L27

W87

L14

L26

D55

W102

L17

W91

L19

L28

L13

W85

W80

L22

W104

D44

L21

W78

W92

W81

L23

L24

W82

W89

W77

W83

W79

Tot

 4.5

 4.5

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

TBrk[M]

23.5

21.5

21

29.5

27.5

26.5

26.5

25

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

24

24

24

23.5

23.5

23.5

22.5

22.5

22

22

22

22

22

21.5

21

21

21

20.5

19.5

18.5

17.5

TBrk[M]

17.5

17.5

16.5

24

22.5

21.5

21

19.5

22

19.5

18.5

18

18.5

18.5

18

18.5

18.5

18.5

17

16.5

17

17

17

17

16.5

16

16

16

15

16.5

14.5

14

14

TBrk[S]

25.5

24

23

31.5

30.5

26.5

28.5

26

24.5

26.5

26.5

27.5

27

24

26.5

25.5

25.5

25

24

24

24.5

24

23.5

23.5

23

23.5

23

21.5

22.5

20.5

21

20.5

18.5

TBrk[R]

14.25

15.25

9.75

16.5

16.25

11

13.5

11

9.5

13.5

11.75

13.5

10

9

12

14

12.75

12

11

10.5

9

10.5

10.5

9.5

8.5

10

12.5

9

10.5

10

9.5

9

8.5

TBrk[C]

16.5

15.5

18

20

19.5

16

18

17

19

16

17.5

16

17

16

15

16

17

16

17

17

15

14

16

13

15

17

17

15

13

13

14

11

10
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#

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Place

67-76

77-104

Name

Mauric Villarreal

Diego Anto Medina

Diego Miguel Diaz

Ivan A Sosa

Dawson Tsay

Gaayathri Binoj

Samuel R Castillo

Samue De La Garza

Jaziel Gonzalez

Olivia M Gonzalez

Brandon Garcia

Edward Jones Jr

Tristan De Anda

Sankirth Tippur

Sergio Gael Lopez

Juan A Martinez

Alejandro Guzman

Rolando T Ledesma

Manuel Villanueva

Christian I Garza

Joram Cuanang

Fernando Ramirez

Elijah Araiza

David Valdez

Josiah N Mendoza

Ulises Rodriguez

Angellin Martinez

Isaiah Moreno

Diego Temkin

Carlos Collazo

Bryan I Ham

Luis J Aguirre

Milan Saje George

ID

15255916

14976085

14037117

14729840

14815791

16162723

15321026

14719561

15830411

15678335

15877872

15824836

14592571

14909450

15919154

14344055

14986997

15868444

16145893

14816458

14113763

14484724

14830797

15316032

14521021

13762554

15283423

15314778

15678314

15846658

15925308

14577684

15463954

Rtng

1045

1038

931

1115

1143

1161

907

1097

955

871

856

1177

1057

975

1015

1258

1048

824

962

951

906

919

1052

976

993

899

924

944

852

828

1004

887

922

Post

1133

1099

972

1084

1116

1134

1004

1050

1016

931

1005

1143

1065

996

1021

1189

1042

938

976

954

942

954

1063

965

1077

917

930

945

891

928

978

868

902

Team

STSTPA

EDBLGARZ

EDSMS

BROLIVEI

MCCATHEY

MCMORRIS

BRATHLOS

CCGARZAG

OLS

EDBLGARZ

BROLIVEI

SHSNJH

STSTPA

CCGARZAG

BROLIVEI

SBBCMS

HRMOISES

SBRMS

BRATHLOS

SHSNJH

LFRESACA

SBBCMS

PRESCALA

EDBLGARZ

BRFAULK

EDMMS

STSTPA

OLS

SHBLGRAY

MCMORRIS

BROLIVEI

MCCATHEY

Rd 1

W119

L2

L21

W143

L116

W110

L20

W66

L22

L19

L32

W103

W125

L10

L1

W107

W130

W28

L7

L15

X---

L31

W136

L6

W63

L59

L25

L16

L24

L34

L3

L52

L18

Rd 2

D36

W122

W66

L6

W76

L12

W130

L16

W129

L71

W62

L1

W137

W127

W95

W49

L20

L32

W134

W139

L19

W104

L31

W110

L45

L64

W136

W124

L81

W131

W121

L28

W125

Rd 3

W27

W116

L46

W118

W94

D75

W105

L77

D72

W129

W74

W61

W22

W34

L60

L30

W84

L83

W28

L53

L54

W56

W123

L44

W137

W132

L41

L71

W66

L106

L21

W109

L23

Rd 4

L29

W82

X137

L25

W63

L50

L78

L87

L43

L48

W53

W73

L38

L24

W98

L68

L33

W97

L44

W103

W74

L47

W59

W95

L32

W101

W65

W130

L90

W100

L84

L81

L105

Rd 5

W45

L31

L51

L61

L14

W120

W54

W121

W128

W119

L11

L15

L18

L46

W116

W91

W92

L48

L53

L26

W64

L39

L25

L28

L82

L83

L56

L23

W101

L40

W126

L66

W127

Rd 6

L60

D44

D70

D69

L61

L35

L46

W88

W105

W112

L26

L48

L24

W117

L28

L40

L34

L57

W116

L63

L53

L74

L27

L96

W122

W97

L58

L45

L102

W90

L92

W129

L54

Rd 7

L35

L33

W105

W107

D73

W106

D71

D76

L36

D74

L64

L57

L66

L52

L59

L62

L65

W118

L51

W116

L41

W119

L63

W123

L47

L58

W125

W113

W120

L39

W114

W112

W117

Tot

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

TBrk[M]

21.5

18

18

17.5

17.5

17

17

16

16

15

25

23.5

22.5

21

21

21

20.5

20.5

20

20

19.5

19.5

19

19

19

18.5

18

18

18

18

16.5

16.5

16.5

TBrk[M]

21.5

18

18

17.5

17.5

17

17

16

16

15

21.5

20.5

21

19.5

19

18.5

19

18.5

19

18

19.5

17.5

18.5

17.5

17

17

17.5

16.5

16

16

15

15

15

TBrk[S]

28.5

26

23

25.5

24.5

24

23.5

23

22.5

21.5

30.5

30

27.5

26.5

27.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25.5

25

24.5

24

24

25

23.5

22.5

23

23

23

22.5

22.5

21.5

21.5

TBrk[R]

13.25

9

8.25

6.25

12.25

8.75

9.75

10.75

7.25

7.25

11.5

10.5

8

8

8

9.5

7.5

10

8

5

7.5

9

7

7.5

7

7.5

7

5.5

9

7.5

5.5

6

5.5

TBrk[C]

18

16

11

14

15.5

13.5

14.5

12.5

13.5

10.5

15

16

18

13

13

16

15

12

13

11

13

12

16

11

14

11

11

11

9

12

10

8

10
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#

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Place

77-104

105-111

112-125

126-132

Name

Joaquin Pena

Ryan Paul Rivas

Fabian Saucedo

Michael Cano

Tola Gormley

Eric Soto

Leann M Castro

Seth A Armas

Michael Matt Heep

Aaralyn R Medina

Lovin Saje George

Erika Aguirre

Isaac Ramos

Sadiki Bakari

Jeremias Nunez

Alexis Cantu

Bryan Martinez

David H Harris

Luis A Flores

Jabari Deas

Roslynn St Moreno

Viviana An Rangel

Angelo Oliva

Hunter A. Herrera

Luis O Carrisalez

Vincent Ibanez

Erik Rosales

Hector Salinas Jr

Henry Crawley

Aaron Benares

Brielle Gonzalez

Raul Marquez III

Jared Cantu

ID

15822714

15562346

15607623

16213647

16292653

15525601

14252256

14317604

16101076

16129301

15463948

16030713

14550274

15515610

14987236

15877893

14757095

14493748

15276563

16274718

14565057

15532738

16189468

14577250

15830447

15568111

16128156

15265515

15836474

16213611

16274703

14492573

15089742

Rtng

957

1100

995

792

unr.

1092

1038

864

790

343

756

273

1002

864

903

943

733

731

928

unr.

930

843

856

871

577

348

754

703

924

622

unr.

1009

552

Post

920

1021

970

791

821

1022

1009

807

762

469

745

321

951

868

872

908

801

742

859

753

871

800

815

807

586

396

742

658

819

603

623

928

538

Team

EDSMS

HRMOISES

SHSNJH

MCCATHEY

KICHARLE

HRCOAKLE

BROLIVEI

HRMOISES

HRCOAKLE

MCCATHEY

OLS

LFLMS

KICHARLE

RSA

EDBLGARZ

BRPERKIN

BRVMS

SBRMS

KICHARLE

EDSMS

BRMANZAN

LFRESACA

BRFAULK

CCGARZAG

EDSMS

EDBLGARZ

BRPERKIN

MCCATHEY

KICHARLE

LFRESACA

PSLBJ

Rd 1

L17

W124

L9

L78

L106

W139

W104

L82

D50

L40

L72

L37

L8

D27

L11

W60

W71

L26

L14

L67

L137

L44

L33

B---

L101

L79

L53

L51

H---

L56

L83

L12

L23

Rd 2

W132

L22

L126

L112

L88

L17

L11

L48

L27

L118

L90

D120

W103

L50

L60

L59

L24

L57

W109

L128

D111

L97

L68

L52

L94

L99

W102

L80

W119

L75

L73

L96

L100

Rd 3

L47

L35

W133

W125

L121

L73

W96

L119

L120

L98

L131

L55

L25

L43

W134

L26

L68

L65

L70

W107

W108

W104

W124

L89

L122

L103

L64

L62

L58

L76

W135

W110

L92

Rd 4

L96

L92

W121

L86

W133

W99

H---

W111

L113

B---

W124

L107

W122

W108

L56

L116

W115

W132

L34

L49

L36

L102

L112

L62

L110

L127

L57

W125

L28

L135

L94

H---

L117

Rd 5

W103

L95

L52

L100

W123

D35

L36

D109

W136

D107

L114

L133

L59

L65

W110

W135

L81

W118

L117

L76

L72

L74

W130

L104

W134

B---

L97

L99

L75

W132

L122

L55

L129

Rd 6

L104

W126

W95

W124

W100

L75

L55

W108

L107

W128

D130

W136

L76

D120

L64

L65

L85

L80

W127

W121

D113

L119

L91

W133

L103

W135

L101

L118

L109

L98

D110

L66

W134

Rd 7

W122

W109

L45

W115

L54

L69

L72

L70

W130

L101

W128

X131

L98

L94

L97

L103

L86

L99

L84

L88

L95

W133

L100

L90

W135

L93

D129

D132

L110

D126

L108

F111

D127

Tot

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

TBrk[M]

16

16

15.5

13.5

13

20

18

15

12.5

12

12

10

20.5

19.5

18.5

18

18

17.5

16.5

16

16

15.5

15

14

12.5

11.5

18.5

15

14

14

14

13.5

12

TBrk[M]

14.5

14.5

14.5

12

12

17.5

18

13

12

12.5

10.5

10

18.5

17.5

17.5

17

16

16

15

14.5

14

14.5

13.5

14.5

11.5

12

17

13.5

14

13

13

15.5

11

TBrk[S]

21

21

21

16.5

17

25

23.5

19

17.5

16

15.5

14

26

24.5

24

23

23

22.5

21.5

20

20.5

19.5

19.5

18

15.5

14.5

22.5

19

19

18

17.5

18.5

17

TBrk[R]

6.5

6

6

6

6

5.25

6

6.25

4.5

2.75

4.25

2

5

6

3.5

5

5.5

3.5

4

4.5

4.75

4

3.5

1

2

1

3.75

2.75

2

2.25

2.25

2.5

1.75

TBrk[C]

10

10

11

8

9

12.5

13.5

7.5

7.5

6.5

6

5

10

8.5

8

10

11

7

8

7

9

6

8

8

4

4

6.5

4.5

9

3.5

6

6.5

2.5



2017 TCA South Texas State Scholastic Championships: MS Championship -- Standings

Page 5           3/13/2017    1:29 PM

#

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Place

133-138

139-143

Name

Eduardo Sepulveda

Alvaro Dominguez

Jorge M Perez

John Hernandez

Karlee Padilla

Artemio Collazo

Andrea S Garza

Cristian Da Lopez

Lylyth Tri Torres

Ricardo An Torres

Jesus Mendoza

ID

14032806

14500505

14715531

16255258

15050825

15250670

15969513

15870402

16143922

16143937

16145851

Rtng

650

637

777

101

1384

467

487

904

719

450

660

Post

602

549

659

100

1309

614

478

896

713

448

654

Team

EDSMS

EDSMS

BROLIVEI

CCGARZAG

SBMILLER

SBRMS

MCFOSSUM

STSTPA

SBRMS

SBRMS

SBRMS

Rd 1

L41

L58

L42

L89

W120

W64

L105

L36

L46

L54

L70

Rd 2

L61

L85

L33

L93

L79

U---

L86

F63

U---

U---

U---

Rd 3

L102

L114

L130

B---

L91

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 4

L104

L66

W129

L61

F69

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 5

W111

L124

L115

L108

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 6

L123

L132

L125

L111

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 7

L121

W136

L124

L134

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Tot

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

TBrk[M]

15.5

13

12

11.5

5

0

2.5

0

0

0

0

TBrk[M]

14

12.5

10.5

11.5

14

20

12.5

15

15

15

15

TBrk[S]

19.5

17

16.5

15.5

8

4

5.5

4.5

4

4

3.5

TBrk[R]

2.5

1

1.5

0

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

TBrk[C]

3

1

4

4

7

7

0

0

0

0

0


